
BEG NW COR, RUN E 1075.97 FT, S 
E 209.93 FT TO W R/W CR-133, S A
1220.19 FT, W TO W SEC LINE, N T

BEDENBAUGH KALEB
4078 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08694-001

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

22417.00 1.00/

179 SE KEETA GLN, LAKE CITY
03/21/2022 MLU

03/21/2022 MLU 31.51 8,823 110,285 8,823 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

110,285
8,823

0
8,823

0
8,823

110,285
0

110,285

1476/1788 10/03/2022 WD U V 30 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TARDIF LOUISE M

BEDENBAUGH KALEB

1339/1567 6/12/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KALEB BEDENBAUGH

LOUISE TARDIF
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1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 31.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,823

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 31.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 110,285


